Hogsbotraffen 2015 10 maj

Masterskap stallning
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Bo Allansson

Lars Evaldsson
Anders Andersson
Borje Erlandsson
Kurt Erik Eriksson
Erik Hult

Lars Jansson

Masterskap, liggande
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Grundserie + enkelserie

Leif Hilmersson
Gilbert Andersson
Stefan Jakobsson
Csaba Tass

stallningsklass
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Erik Hult
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Leif Hilmersson
Gilbert Andersson
Stefan Jakobsson
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serie 1l
49,8
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skott for skott

10,4 10,8
83 89
10,6 10,3
82 104
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9,8
10,8
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sum
323
308
294
285
278
260
252

sum
99,0
98,9
98,1
79,6



